
VOTING MEMBERS & ALTERNATES REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ALTERNATE EMAIL
City of Haysville Russ Kessler, Chair rkessler@haysvilleks.gov William Black wblack@haysvilleks.gov
City of Wichita Becky Tuttle, Ex Officio btuttle@wichita.gov
City of Wichita J.V. Johnston jvjohnston@wichita.gov
City of Wichita Dalton Glasscock dglasscock@wichita.gov
City of Wichita Mike Hoheisel mhhoheisel@wichita.gov
Sedgwick County Stephanie Wise stephanie.wise@sedgwick.gov
Sedgwick County Jim Howell jim.howell@sedgwick.gov Tom Stolz thomas.stolz@sedgwick.gov
Sedgwick County Pete Meitzner pete.meitzner@sedgwick.gov
Sedgwick County Jeff Blubaugh jeff.blubaugh@sedgwick.gov Tania Cole tania.cole@sedgwick.gov
Kansas Department of Transportation Nick Squires nick.squires@ks.gov J.B. Wilson jb.wilson@ks.gov
Kansas Department of Transportation Mike Moriarty michael.moriarty@ks.gov
Sedgwick County Association of Cities (SCAC) Terry Somers tssomers1@gmail.com
City of Kechi
City of Clearwater Burt Ussery bussery@clearwaterks.org Courtney Zollinger czollinger@clearwaterks.org
Butler County Dan Woydziak, TAC Chair dwoydziak@bucoks.com
City of Rose Hill Jeanine Schantz jschantz@cityofrosehill.com Warren Porter wporter@cityofrosehill.com
City of Derby Nick Engle nickengle@derbyks.gov
City of Bel Aire Jim Benage jbenage@belaireks.gov Anne Stephens astephens@belaireks.gov
City of Mulvane Joel Pile jpile@mulvane.us
City of Maize Pat Stivers pstivers@cityofmaize.org Nick Gregory ngregory@maizeks.gov
City of Valley Center Jet Truman vcmayor@valleycenterks.org Rodney Eggleston reggleston@valleycenterks.org
City of Park City Charles Schwanke cschwanke@parkcityks.gov Sean Fox sfox@parkcityks.gov
City of Andover Ronnie Price rprice@andoverks.com Jennifer McCausland jmccausland@andoverks.gov
City of Goddard George Liebe, Vice-Chair liebe@goddardks.gov

City of Haysville Russ Kessler, Chair rkessler@haysvilleks.gov
City of Goddard George Liebe, Vice-Chair liebe@goddardks.gov
Butler County Dan Woydziak, TAC Chair dwoydziak@bucoks.com
Wichita Metro Area Kansas Department of Transportation Nick Squires nick.squires@ks.gov
City of Wichita J.V. Johnston jvjohnston@wichita.gov
Sedgwick County Pete Meitzner pete.meitzner@sedgwick.gov
City of Wichita Becky Tuttle, Ex Officio btuttle@wichita.gov

Federal Transit Administration Gerri Doyle gerri.doyle@dot.gov
Federal Highway Administration Javier Ahumada javier.ahumada@dot.gov
WAMPO Executive Director Chad Parasa chad.parasa@wampo.org
WAMPO Senior Accountant Chris Sweeney christopher.sweeney@wampo.org
WAMPO Transportation Funding Analyst Intern Deepu Jadala deepika.jadala@wampo.org
WAMPO Transportation Planner Katie Newman katherine.newman@wampo.org
WAMPO Multimodal Transportation Safety Planner Kim Negrete kimberly.negrete@wampo.org
WAMPO Planning Analyst Laura VanBurkleo laura.vanburkleo@wampo.org
WAMPO Community Planner Markey Jonas markey.jonas@wampo.org
WAMPO Transportation Planning Manager Nick Flanders nicholas.flanders@wampo.org
WAMPO Manager of Transportation Engineering & Data Peter Mohr peter.mohr@wampo.org
Quorum is 13 based on voting members Rev. 02/16/2026

Dennis Marstall dmarstall@wichita.gov
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